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This floor plan including furniture, fixture measurements and dimensions are approximate and for illustrative purposes only,
BoxBrownie.com gives no guarantee, warranty or representation as to the accuracy and layout.
All enquiries must be directed to the agent, vendor or party representing this floor plan.

BALCONY

INTERNAL:

BALCONIES:

GARAGE:
TOTAL:

141m?
37m?
28m?
206m?

LA MER - Thompson's Beach Apartment 101




